
DEAF	CHAMPIONS	LEAGUE
MEN	FUTSAL

2nd-6th	January	2019
Stuttgart	(Germany)

FAIRPLAY

Place Club Country Matches Y 2Y R T.A.
CARDS	
POINTS

T.A.	
POINTS

TOTAL	
POINTS

Av.	
POINTS

TOTAL	
FOULS

Av.	FOULS TOTAL

1 G.S.V.	HILDESHEIM Germany 5 2 1 0 0 4 0 4 0,667 8 1,333 2,000

2 G.S.G.	STUTTGART Germany 5 6 0 0 0 6 0 6 1,000 8 1,333 2,333

G.S.C.S.	POTENZA Italy 5 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 0,667 16 2,667 3,333

G.S.Z.	GRAZ Austria 5 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 0,667 16 2,667 3,333

G.S.V.	KARLSRUHE Germany 5 5 0 2 0 11 0 11 1,833 12 2,000 3,833

G.T.S.V.	ESSEN Germany 5 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 0,667 19 3,167 3,833

G.S.S.	TORINO Italy 5 6 0 0 0 6 0 6 1,000 18 3,000 4,000

DOLPHINS	ASHDOD Israel 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 5 0,833 19 3,167 4,000

6 ZEBRE	CHARLEROI Belgium 5 10 0 1 0 13 0 13 2,167 14 2,333 4,500

7 SHARKS	RISHON	LEZION Israel 5 6 1 0 0 8 0 8 1,333 20 3,333 4,667

REAL	E	NON	SOLO Italy 5 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 0,500 26 4,333 4,833

C.D.S.	HUELVA Spain 5 3 1 1 0 8 0 8 1,333 21 3,500 4,833

C.S.S.M.	PARIS France 5 5 2 0 0 9 0 9 1,500 20 3,333 4,833

9 ST	JOHN`S	D.F.C. Great	Britain 5 5 1 2 0 13 0 13 2,167 17 2,833 5,000

10 S.K.	LUNDIA Sweden 5 4 2 0 0 8 0 8 1,333 23 3,833 5,167

11 G.D.V.V.	MARTINISTAD Netherlands 5 8 0 0 0 8 0 8 1,333 29 4,833 6,167

C.S.S.	REIMS France 5 6 0 2 0 12 0 12 2,000 26 4,333 6,333

A.P.	DE	SURDOS Portugal 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 5 0,833 33 5,500 6,333

13 C.D.	CASTELLON	-	ASORCAS Spain 5 8 1 0 0 10 0 10 1,667 29 4,833 6,500

14 ULDUZ	F.C. Azerbaijan 5 6 0 1 0 9 0 9 1,500 31 5,167 6,667

TOTAL:	Average	Points	+	Average	Fouls

YELLOW	CARD:	1	Point
DOUBLE	YELLOW	CARD:	2	Points
RED	CARD:	3	Points
T.A.	(TECHNICAL	AREA	-	DISMISSAL):	6	Points
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			DEAF	CHAMPIONS	LEAGUE
MEN	FUTSAL

2nd-6th	January	2019
Stuttgart	(Germany)

FOULS

G.S.G. STUTTGART Germany 6 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 8 1,333
G.S.V. HILDESHEIM Germany 6 1 2 4 1 0 0 0 8 1,333
G.S.V. KARLSRUHE Germany 6 3 2 3 1 3 0 0 12 2,000
ZEBRE CHARLEROI Belgium 6 5 4 0 0 5 0 0 14 2,333
G.S.C.S. POTENZA Italy 6 5 1 6 0 4 0 0 16 2,667

G.S.Z. GRAZ Austria 6 2 6 3 2 3 0 0 16 2,667
ST JOHN`S D.F.C. Great Britain 6 1 5 3 6 2 0 0 17 2,833

G.S.S. TORINO Italy 6 1 2 3 6 6 0 0 18 3,000
DOLPHINS ASHDOD Israel 6 4 4 3 3 5 0 0 19 3,167

G.T.S.V. ESSEN Germany 6 3 5 3 7 1 0 0 19 3,167
SHARKS RISHON LEZION Israel 6 2 6 1 5 6 0 0 20 3,333

C.S.S.M. PARIS France 6 3 3 5 3 6 0 0 20 3,333
C.D.S. HUELVA Spain 6 4 4 5 2 6 0 0 21 3,500

S.K. LUNDIA Sweden 6 7 2 4 1 9 0 0 23 3,833
REAL E NON SOLO Italy 6 8 1 6 1 10 0 0 26 4,333

C.S.S. REIMS France 6 6 2 6 6 6 0 0 26 4,333
G.D.V.V. MARTINISTAD Netherlands 6 5 5 7 4 8 0 0 29 4,833

C.D. CASTELLON - ASORCAS Spain 6 3 4 8 4 10 0 0 29 4,833
ULDUZ F.C. Azerbaijan 6 7 7 2 6 9 0 0 31 5,167

A.P. DE SURDOS Portugal 6 6 4 5 11 7 0 0 33 5,500

Average M3 M4 M5 M6 TOTAL FOULS M7M2 Club Country Matches M1 


